76
 Example image
Control cable | PVC | chainfl ex® CF5
Strip cables 50 % faster
CF5
PVC
6.8 x d
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
Part No.
AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index
Weight
 [mm²] [in.] [mm] [lbs/mft] [kg/km] [lbs/mft] [kg/km]
CF5-02-36 24 36 x 0.25 0.59 15.0 66.5 99 140.4 209
CF5-03-15 22 15 x 0.34 0.43 11.0 37.0 55 75.9 113
CF5-03-18 22 18 x 0.34 0.47 12.0 45.0 67 96.1 143
CF5-03-25 22 25 x 0.34 0.55 14.0 61.8 92 130.4 194
CF5-05-02 20 2 x 0.5 0.24 6.0 7.4 11 25.5 38
CF5-05-03 20 3 G 0.5 0.24 6.0 10.8 16 27.6 41
CF5-05-04 20 4 G 0.5 0.26 6.5 14.1 21 31.6 47
CF5-05-05 20 5 G 0.5 0.28 7.0 16.8 25 39.6 59
CF5-05-07 20 7 G 0.5 0.31 8.0 24.2 36 52.4 78
CF5-05-12 20 12 G 0.5 0.43 11.0 41.0 61 88.0 131
CF5-05-18 20 18 G 0.5 0.51 13.0 61.1 91 127.7 190
CF5-05-25 20 25 G 0.5 0.63 16.0 83.3 124 188.8 281
CF5-05-30 20 30 G 0.5 0.71 18.0 100.1 149 218.4 325
CF5-07-03 18 3 G 0.75 0.26 6.5 15.5 23 36.3 54
CF5-07-04 18 4 G 0.75 0.28 7.0 21.5 32 45.0 67
CF5-07-05 18 5 G 0.75 0.30 7.5 26.2 39 55.1 82
CF5-07-07 18 7 G 0.75 0.35 9.0 37.6 56 77.3 115
CF5-07-12 18 12 G 0.75 0.49 12.5 61.1 91 127.0 189
CF5-07-18 18 18 G 0.75 0.59 15.0 90.0 134 180.8 269
CF5-07-25 18 25 G 0.75 0.69 17.5 127.7 190 258.0 384
CF5-07-36 18 36 G 0.75 0.87 22.0 179.4 267 394.4 587
CF5-07-42 18 42 G 0.75 0.93 23.5 210.3 313 500.6 745
CF5-10-03 17 3 G 1.0 0.26 6.5 20.8 31 37.6 56
CF5-10-04 17 4 G 1.0 0.28 7.0 27.6 41 52.4 78
CF5-10-05 17 5 G 1.0 0.31 8.0 33.6 50 63.2 94
CF5-10-07 17 7 G 1.0 0.37 9.5 49.7 74 87.4 130
CF5-10-12 17 12 G 1.0 0.51 13.0 80.0 119 152.5 227
CF5-10-18 17 18 G 1.0 0.65 16.5 120.3 179 205.6 306
CF5-10-25 17 25 G 1.0 0.77 19.5 166.6 248 327.2 487
CF5-15-03 16 3 G 1.5 0.30 7.5 30.9 46 49.7 74
CF5-15-04 16 4 G 1.5 0.31 8.0 41.0 61 70.6 105
CF5-15-05 16 5 G 1.5 0.35 9.0 50.4 75 85.3 127
CF5-15-07 17) 16 7 G 1.5 0.41 10.5 70.6 105 121.0 180
CF5-15-12 16 12 G 1.5 0.59 15.0 120.3 179 177.4 264
CF5-15-18 16 18 G 1.5 0.77 19.5 179.4 267 321.2 478
CF5-15-25 16 25 G 1.5 0.85 21.5 249.3 371 433.4 645
CF5-15-36 16 36 G 1.5 1.04 26.5 355.5 529 645.1 960
17) When using the cables with “7G1.5mm²” and “G2.5mm²” minimum bend radius must be 17.5xd with gliding travel distance ≥ 5m.
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core
Confi gurators  www.igus.com/CF5
36 month guarantee ... 1,354 types from stock ... no cutting charges 77
CF5
PVC
6.8 x d
Order example: CF5-02-36 – To your desired length
CF5 chainfl ex® series  -02 Code nominal cross section -36 Number of conductors
Online order  www.chainfl ex.com/CF5
Delivery time 24hrs or today.
Delivery time means time until goods are shipped.
chainfl ex® CF5/CF6 for storage retrieval unit:
Long travel in longitudinal axis. E-Chain®: Series
E4/00 with igus® guide trough made of steel
Part No.
AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index
Weight
 [mm²] [in.] [mm] [lbs/mft] [kg/km] [lbs/mft] [kg/km]
CF5-25-04 14 4 G 2.5 0.39 10.0 64.5 96 114.2 170
CF5-25-05 14 5 G 2.5 0.43 11.0 80.6 120 134.4 200
CF5-25-07 17) 14 7 G 2.5 0.51 13.0 113.6 169 187.5 279
CF5-25-12 14 12 G 2.5 0.73 18.5 190.8 284 322.5 480
CF5-25-18 14 18 G 2.5 0.93 23.5 286.9 427 514.1 765
CF5-25-25 14 25 G 2.5 1.08 27.5 397.1 591 708.3 1054
17) When using the cables with “7G1.5mm²” and “G2.5mm²” minimum bend radius must be 17.5xd with gliding travel distance ≥ 5m.
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core
Guarantee
up to 36 months guarantee
REACH
Class 5.5.2.2
Basic requirements low 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 highest
Travel distance unsupported 1 2 3 4 5 6 ≥ 1312 ft
Oil resistance none 1 2 3 4 highest
Torsion none 1 2 3 4 ±360°
UL-verifi ed chainfl ex® guarantee ... www.igus.com/ul-verifi ed
Guarantee
up to 36 months guarantee
igus® 36-month chain�ex® cable guarantee
and service life calculator based upon
2 billion test cycles per year. B
1
2
9
6
9
9V
E R
I F I E D ve
rif
y.U
L.c
om